Name of City Official

Adams, Sam
Adams, Sam
Beason, Jesse
Leonard, Randy
Sizer, Rosie
Sizer, Rosie
Sizer, Rosie
Sten, Erik

City Officials Report

For Quarter Ending 9/30/06
(as of 10/17/06)

Gift from Lobbying Entity

Community Development Network

Oregon Brewers Guild

Community Development Network
Plumbers and Steamfitters Union Local 290
Portland Business Alliance

Portland General Electric Company
Portland Business Alliance

Community Development Network

Gift from Lobbyist

Sam Chase

Brian Butenschoen

Sam Chase

Ron Murray and Frank Wall
Sandra McDonough

Carol Dillin

Mike Kuykendall

Sam Chase

50.00
150.00
50.00
36.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00

Gift Date

09/21/2006
06/15/2006
09/21/2006
09/05/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
09/27/2006
09/21/2006



