## City Officials Report For Quarter Ending 9/30/06 (as of 10/17/06)

Name of City Official	Gift from Lobbying Entity	Gift from Lobbyist		Gift Date
Adams, Sam	Community Development Network	Sam Chase	\$ 50.00	09/21/2006
Adams, Sam	Oregon Brewers Guild	Brian Butenschoen	150.00	06/15/2006
Beason, Jesse	Community Development Network	Sam Chase	50.00	09/21/2006
Leonard, Randy	Plumbers and Steamfitters Union Local 290	Ron Murray and Frank Wall	36.00	09/05/2006
Sizer, Rosie	Portland Business Alliance	Sandra McDonough	50.00	07/13/2006
Sizer, Rosie	Portland General Electric Company	Carol Dillin	50.00	07/13/2006
Sizer, Rosie	Portland Business Alliance	Mike Kuykendall	50.00	09/27/2006
Sten, Erik	Community Development Network	Sam Chase	100.00	09/21/2006